Video | SR Megapixel and HD Lenses
SR Megapixel and HD Lenses
u SR megapixel optical resolution
u High-quality optics
u Reliable, robust construction
u Focal length options
As surveillance cameras can now capture even higher

- Operating Humidity 35% to 90% non-condensing
- Certification CE
Ordering information
LVF-5005C-S0940 Varifocal lens, 9-40mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940
LVF-5003N-S3813 Varifocal lens, 3.8-13mm, 3MP, C
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel lens with 1/2" sensor and C-
mount
Order number LVF-5003N-S3813
LVF-5005C-S1803 Varifocal lens, 1.8-3mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803
LVF-5005C-S4109 Varifocal lens, 4.1-9mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with
1/1.8” sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S4109
LVF-5005N-S1250 Varifocal lens, 12-50mm, 5MP, C
mount
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8"
sensor max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250